COP LED SEARCH LIGHTS is Use high
power LED as lighting source, with high
brightness,  high thermal conductivity,
good heat-radiation, small light decay
,     p u r e  l i g h t ,  n o  g h o s t i n g ,  s t a b l e
performance and quality advantages.
Unique thermal management design low
L E D  j u n c t i o n

Driver Integrated (Yes/No)  Yes
Swing Angle 0 to 180 degree
Range Visible upto 500-1000
meter
Power 1000W
Lumen output 80000 lm
Rotation Manual
ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
Frequency (Hz) 50-60 Hz
Mains voltage (VAC) 220-240 VAC
APPLICATION CONDITIONS
Operating Temperature range -20 to +50 ºC
Nominal Temperature 25 ºC
1 IP66
PART NO.  POWER (W) BEAM ANGLE
COP-Z-100 100 15  ͦ/30  ͦ
COP-Z-200 250 15  ͦ/30  ͦ
COP-Z-300 300 15  ͦ/30  ͦ
COP-Z-500 500 15  ͦ/30  ͦ
COP-Z-800 800 15  ͦ/30  ͦ
COP-Z-1000 1000 15  ͦ/30  ͦ